UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

| A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141 | |
|--|--------------------------|
| E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte | erskluwer.com |
| C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) | 15715 - Bank Financial - |
| CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071 | 50927949 |
| Glendale, CA 91209-9071 | ILIL |
| | FIXTURE |

Doc#; 1530617015 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A.Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 11/02/2015 10:53 AM Pg: 1 of 3

| 0. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: OLD I 0927949 3117 / 1902059267 | MILL HOLDINGS LLC | | TV | |
|---|--|--|--|---|
| 90. INDIVIDUAL S SURNAME | FIRST PERSONAL | NAME | ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S) | POPFIX A |
| BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B. | | | • | = 1 |
| | and provide name of authorizing | | | <u>ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ</u> |
|). NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING | THIS AMENDMENT: Prov | vide only one name (9a or 9 | b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignme | 900 |
| | | | <u>.</u> | <u> </u> |
| | | | | J |
| | | | Į. |) <i>3</i> |
| | | | ∳ • № | <i></i> |
| Indicate collateral: | | | REGIATE GOVERNO COlladeral | AGGIGIN COllateral |
| COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxe | es: ADD collateral | DELETE collateral | RESTATE covered collateral | ASSIGN collateral |
| 7c. MAILING ADDRESS | CITY | | STATE POSTAL CUM | COUNTRY |
| | | | | 1001142 |
| INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | | | | SUFFIX |
| INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME | | | 0 | |
| | | | To | |
| 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | | C | / | |
| 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME | | | | |
| . CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party | Information Change - provide only or | ne name (7a or 7b) (us exact, juli | name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of th | e Debtor's name) |
| | . III ST ENSONA | 1 | ADDITIONAL NAME(S)MATTAL(S) | SUFFIX |
| OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | FIRST PERSONAL | L NAME | ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINITIAL(S) | Lenecia |
| 8a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OLD MILL HOLDINGS LLC | C | // | | |
| CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information | | | io be deleted in | |
| This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record | CHANGE n me and/or actitem 6a or 6a; andem. 7a | dress: Complete ADI | D name: Complete item DELETE name: or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in | Give record name |
| PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes: AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN | O Check one of an se three boxe | es to: | | |
| continued for the additional period provided by applicable law | in hea ar ove with respect to the | ie second interest(z) of Sec | ured Faity authorizing this Continuation S | otatement is |
| CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement idea | | na sacurity interactic) of Co | pyrod Party authorizing this Continue to | |
| ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assigner in Len For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in Lici. | n 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of As: | signee in item 7c <u>and</u> name | of Assignor in item 9 | |
| TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financiry Struement ident Statement | lified above is terminated with | respect to the security inter | est(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Te | ermination |
| 1401315021 1/13/2014 CC IL Cor's | | (or recorded) in the Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendme | REAL ESTATE RECORDS nt Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debt | or's name in item 13 |
| a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUI IBER | | | SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US ATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for | |
| File wit'i: Cook, IL | | THE AROVE | SDACE IS EAD EILING OFFICE HE | SE ONLY |
| | FIXTURE I | | | |

1530617015 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

| UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS | | |
|--|---|---|
| 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 1401315021 1/13/2014 CC IL Cook | | |
| 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form | | |
| 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B. | | |
| OR _G_NONEDHAGO | | |
| 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME | | |
| ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | | |
| THE ABOVE SPACE IS F 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing office.) | | |
| one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; co not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name (15a or 15b) (use exact, full name; co not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name (15a or 15b) (use exact, full name; co not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name (15a or 15b) (use exact, full name; co not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name (15a or 15b) (use exact, full name; co not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name (15a or 15b) (use exact, full name; co not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name (15a or 15b) (use exact, full name; co not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name (15a or 15b) (use exact, full name; co not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name (15a or 15b) (use exact, full name; co not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name (15a or 15b) (use exact, full name); co not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name (15a or 15b) (use exact, full name); co not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name (15a or 15b) (use exact) (| ces - see Instruction item ame does not fit | 13): Provide only |
| 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OLD MILL HOLDINGS LLC | | |
| OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL | AL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | SUFFIX |
| OLD MILL HOLDINGS LLC - 5549 N. Lincoln Ave. , Chicago, IL 60625 Secured Party Name and Address: BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B 15W060 NORTH FRONTAGE ROAD , BURR RIDGE, IL 60527 | | |
| 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☑ is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (If Debtor does not have a record interest): BankFinancial, F.S.B., as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated November 15, 2013 and known as Trust Number 011094 17. Description of real estate: LOT 22 (EXCEPT THE THEREOF) IN BLOCK (AND COMPANY'S ARC SUBDIVISION OF THE THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 (Figure 17) THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 (Figure 17) SOUTHEAST 1/4 (Figure 17) AND THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 (Figure 17) SOUTHEAST 1/4 (Figure 17) The souther of real estate (Figure 17) The souther of real estate (Figure 17) AND COMPANY'S ARC SUBDIVISION OF THE THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 (Figure 17) The souther of real estate (Figure 17) The souther of real esta | NORTH 30.00 6 IN W. F. KA CADIA TERRA NORTHWES (EXCEPT THI OUTHEAST 1/ ECTION 1, TO EAST OF TH | ISER ACE, A ST 1/4 OF E WEST /4 OF THE OWNSHIP IE THIRD |
| 40 MOOF LANE OF COMMUNICATION | 059267 TV | |

3117 / 1902059267 TV

File with: Cook, IL

1530617015 Page: 3 of 3

Junity Clark's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Debtor: OLD MILL HOLDINGS LLC

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate: Continued

ILLINOIS.

Parcel ID:

13-01-402-023-0000